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TABLEXI.—Constitutionof
District

Hospital
and

Charitable
AidBoards— continued.

District
Boards.

Institutions
under
their
Control.

Separate
Institutions
within
their

Boundsuit>.

Contributing
Local

Authorities.
Representation

on
Board.

Contribution
for

Year
1908-9.

Approximate
Rate
per

Pound
on

Rateable Capital
Value.

Hospital
and

Aid

Boards
—continued.

Westland
....

Ross
Hospital

Westland
Hospital

(Hokitika)..Weetland
County
Council

..

Kumara
Hospital

Ross
Borough

Council

Hokitika
Benevolent

Society
Hokitika

Borough
Council

Kumara
Borough

Council..Members. 4 1 3 1

£

s.
d.

1,094
0

0

63
0

0

566
0

0

86
0

0

d.

I

7-8ths.

South
Canterbury..Timaru
Hospital

Old
Men's
Home,
Timaru

Waimate
Hospital

....
i

Geraldine
County
Council

Geraldine
Borough

Council

Temuka
Borough

Council

Levels
County
Council

Mackenzie
County
Council

Waimate
County
Council

Waimate
Borough

Council

Timaru
Borough

Council-3for
combined

district
■!

1.056
15
0

44
14
8

62
3

6

948
0
11

405
4
10

1,547
18
9

■
69
15
6

582
0
10

2 1

V

7-64ths. •3for
combined

district -
Waitaki

Oamaru
Hospital.. ..Waitaki
County
Council

North
Otago

Benevolent
Institu-
Oamaru

Borough
Council

tion

Hampden
Borough

Council

2 9 5 2

526
18
0

105
19
0

3
16
8

I

l-25th.

Maniototo

Naseby
Hospital.. ..Maniototo

County
Council

Naseby
Borough

Council

4 1

294
6

5

15
5

5

I

1-lOth.

Southland
....Gore

Hospital

Southland
(Invercargill)

Hospital
!

Southland
County
Council

Arrow
Hospital

Lake
County
Council

Wakatipu
(Queenstown)

Hospital
!

Arrow-town
Borough
Council

Queenstown
Borough

Council

Winton
Borough

Council..Mataura
Borough

Council..
C'ampbelltown

Borough
Council

Gore
Borough

Council
Stewart
Island
County

Council

Avenal
Borough

Council
East
Invercargill

North
Invercargill
Borough

Council

South
Invercargill
Borough

Council

Gladstone
Borough

Council

Invercargill
Borough

Council

Wyndham
Town

Board

4

3,269
11
4

146
0

0

8
13
4

30
9

8

29
3

0

74
7

8

108
8

3

225
7

6

17
1

6

38
12
4

62
9

2

49
4

7

107
4

0

58
4

0

814
6

8

27
13
4

■1for
combined

district
-j

:■

■

!

I-

l-7th.

Nil

Wallace
and

Fiord

Wallace
and

Fiord
Hospital
Wallace
County
Council

(Riverton)

Riverton
Borough
Council

Otautau
Town

Board

4 1Nil

962
4

0

36
18
0

21
9

4

l-8th.
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