TABLE XI.—Constitution of District Hospital and Charitable Aid Boards—continued.

Approximate Rate per Pound on Rateable Capital Value.	d. 7-8ths.	7-64ths.	$\left. \begin{array}{c} 1.25 \mathrm{th.} \end{array} \right.$	} 1-10th.	1.7th.	1-8th.
Contribution for Year 1908-9.	£ s. d. 1,094 0 0 63 0 0 566 0 0 86 0 0	1,056 15 0 44 14 8 62 3 6 948 0 11 406 11 1,547 18 9 69 15 6 582 0 10	526 18 0 105 19 0 3 16 8	294 6 5 15 5 5	3,269 11 4 146 0 0 8 13 4 29 3 9 8 108 8 3 225 7 6 1108 8 3 225 7 6 12 9 2 4 9 2 4 9 2 107 4 0 107 4 0 108 4 0 814 6 8	962 4 0 36 18 0 21 9 4
Representation on Board.	Метрега. 4 1 3 3	3 for combined district 2 1 3 for combined district 2	တကလ	4	1 for combined district 1	4 INI
Contributing Local Authorities.	Westland County Council	Geraldine County Council Geraldine Borough Council Levels County Council	Waitaki County Council	Maniototo County Council Naseby Borough Council	Southland County Council Lake County Council Arrowtown Borough Council Queenstown Borough Council Winton Borough Council Mataura Borough Council Campbelltown Borough Council Gore Borough Council Stewart Island County Council Stewart Island County Council East Invercargill North Invercargill Borough Council South Invercargill Borough Council South Invercargill Borough Council Ciladstone Borough Council Invercargill Borough Council Invercargill Borough Council	Wallace County Council Riverton Borough Council Otautau Town Board
Separate Institutions within their Boundaries.	Westland Hospital (Hokitika) Kumara Hospital Hokitika Benevolent Society	Waimate Hospital	Oamaru Hospital North Otago Benevolent Institu- tion	Naseby Hospital	Southland (Invercargill) Hospital Arrow Hospital Wakatipu (Queenstown) Hospital	Wallace and Fiord Hospital (Riverton)
Institutions under their Control.	Ross Hospital	Timaru Hospital Old Men's Home, Timaru	:	:	Gore Hospital	:
District Boards.	Hospital and Charitable Aid Boards—continued. Westland	South Canterbury	Waitaki	Maniototo	Southland	Wallace and Fiord